Starnberger See Schwimmen 2025

Serienwertung - 02.08.2025 - Pdcking
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Siegfried Neumann
Max Gross
Christian Mitterbauer
Heinrich Hillmayr
Florian Leischner
Johannes Krétz
Daniel Mateos
Gernot Steiner
Henrik Clausen
Ruben Pintor
Daniel Wilde

Peter Antoszkiewicz
klaus eichhorn
Christoph Hopt
Andreas Benecke
Olaf Benkert

Emir Genc

Markus Miiller
Horst Jansen
Jochen Heckmann
Alexander Matveev
Zoé Bole

Christian Kulas
Jessica Reif
Andrea Schallert
Ulrike Bind|

Lisa Abu Sada
Sabine Seidl
Kordula Kraus

Christina Krommer
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TSV Berchtesgaden

TSV Ottobrunn Triathlon

Exathlon

keine

MTV Miinchen von 1879 e.V.

Los Papaletas

Scuderia AHG

Dresdner Ruderclub

Trisport Erding

Miinchen

Soli Dachau

Forstenrieder SC/ TSV Gréfelfing

Exathlon

545
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02:01:58
02:11:34
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02:26:51
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02:21:29
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03:01:24
03:12:08

03:48:47
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